TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM375056

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the receiving party previously recorded on Reel 002070 Frame 0160. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct receiving party's name is Access Catalog Company, L.L.C

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Access Catalog Company		07/31/1999	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Access Catalog Company, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	10840 LinPage Place	
City:	St. Louis	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63132	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MISSOURI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2302004	ACCESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3146673633

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3145526000

ipdocket@thompsoncoburn.com Email:

Matthew J. Himich **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: One US Bank Plaza

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	51217-147194
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew J. Himich
SIGNATURE:	/matthew j. himich/
DATE SIGNED:	03/01/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Corrected Assignment#page1.tif source=Corrected Assignment#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005742 FRAME: 0975

St. Louis, Missouri 63105 Street Address: 7733 Forsyth Boulevard, Suite 1400 City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63105

X Authorized to be charged to deposit account (if amount is insufficient) 8. Deposit account number:

18-1829

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

05/11/2000 DMGUYEN 00000081 2302004 FC:481 40.00 OP

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and Signature

aregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the

Thomas A. Polcyn Name of person signing

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94).

Do not detach this portion



Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER MIBSOURI LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SURVIVING

WHEREAS, Articles of Merger of the following entities:

ACCESS CATALOG COMPANY (00453329)

INTO:

ACCESS CATALOG COMPANY ACQUISITION, L.L.C. (LC0029887)

Organized and Existing Under Laws of Missouri have been received, found to conform to law, and filed.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, Rebecca M. Cook, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, issue this Certificate of Merger, certifying that the merger of the aforenamed entities is effected, with ACCESS CATALOG COMPANY ACQUISITION, L.L.C. as the surviving entity.

I further certify, the name of the survivor was subsequently changed to ACCESS CATALOG COMPANY, L.L.C.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE SET MY HAND AND IMPRINTED THE GREAT SEAL OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, ON THIS, THE 30TH DAY OF JULY, 1999.

EFFECTIVE DATE: JULY 31, 1999.

\$25.00

REELI: 000207402 FFRANNE: 00901